LICENSECODE LICENSEDESC

C001
C011
Co021
C031
C041
C321
C331
C341
C351
C411
C421
C431
C451
C521
C531
C541
C551
C721
C751
C811
C821
D001
D006
D008
D011
D021
D031
D041
D051
D061
D071
D121
D131
E001

EO11

E101

E111

FO0O01

Foo07
FO11

FO16

RES COMBINATION AGE 18-64 (365 DAY)

NRES COMBINATION AGE 18+ (365 DAY)

RES COMBINATION AGE 14-17 (365 DAY)

NRES COMBINATION AGE 17 AND UNDER (365 DAY)
RES COMBINATION AGE 65+ (365 DAY)

RES COMBINATION AGE 18-64 (730 DAYS)

RES COMBINATION AGE 18-64 (1095 DAYS)

RES COMBINATION AGE 18-64 (1460 DAYS)

RES COMBINATION AGE 18-64 (1825 DAYS)

RES COMBINATION AGE 18-64 (365 DAY EXTENSION)
RES COMBINATION AGE 18-64 (730 DAY EXTENSION)
RES COMBINATION AGE 18-64 (1095 DAY EXTENSION)
RES COMBINATION AGE 18-64 (1825 DAY EXTENSION)
RES COMBINATION AGE 65+ (730 DAYS)

RES COMBINATION AGE 65+ (1095 DAYS)

RES COMBINATION AGE 65+ (1460 DAYS)

RES COMBINATION AGE 65+ (1825 DAYS)

NRES COMBINATION AGE 18+ (730 DAYS)

NRES COMBINATION AGE 18+ (1825 DAYS)

NRES COMBINATION AGE 18+ (365 DAY EXTENSION)
NRES COMBINATION AGE 18+ (730 DAY EXTENSION)
RES BUCK DEER

NAVAJO BUCK DEER

PAIUTE BUCK DEER

NRES BUCK DEER/SEASON FISHING
DEDICATED HUNTER RES BUCK DEER

DEDICATED HUNTER NRES BUCK DEER /SEASON FISHING
LIFETIME BUCK DEER PERMIT

LANDOWNER RES GS BUCK DEER PERMIT
LANDOWNER NRES GS BUCK DEER/SEASON FISHING
LIFETIME NRES BUCK DEER PERMIT

RES YOUTH ARCHERY BUCK DEER

NRES YOUTH ARCHERY BUCK DEER/SEASON FISHING
RES BULL ELK

NRES BULL ELK/SEASON FISHING

RES CONTROL ANTLERLESS ELK

NRES CONTROL ANTLERLESS ELK

RES FISHING AGE 18-64 (365 DAY)

SHOSHONE FISHING ANY AGE (365 DAY)

RES FISHING ANY AGE (3 DAY)

RES FISH 1 DAY 14+ LICENSE

COUNT(*)

143,799
1,438
4,995

133
3,651
1,103

221

17

815
2,803

114

30
120
138
27

7

71

13

7

42

3
71,615
270
24
4,016
5,399
58
3,577
740
36
305
586
10
39,568
1,424
6,575

157

150,812

44
28,833
629

150,812



F021
F031
F041
F051
F061
FO71
F081
F091
F100
F101
F111
F116
F121
F131
F141
F151
F161
F191
F201
F211
F221
F231
F241
F251
F281
F321
F331
F341
F351
F411
F421
F431
F451
F521
F531
F541
F551
F611
F621
F651
F721
F731

RES FISHING ANY AGE (7 DAY)

RES FISHING AGE 65+ (365 DAY)

RES FISH PHYSICALLY DISABLED

RES FISH MENTALLY CHALLENGED

RES FISH TERMINALLY ILL

RES FISH FOSTER KIDS

RES FISHING AGE 14-17 (365 DAY)

RES FISHING SET LINE (365 DAY)

NRES FISH ANY AGE (365 DAY) (FOR HUNT LIC)
NRES FISHING AGE 18+ (365 DAY)

NRES FISHING ANY AGE (3 DAY)

NRES FISH 1 DAY 14+ LICENSE

NRES FISHING ANY AGE (7 DAY)

NRES FISHING AGE 14-17 (365 DAY)

NRES FISHING SET LINE (365 DAY)

WYOMING RES FLAMING GORGE PERMIT
LAKE POWELL RECIPROCAL PERMIT (365 DAY)
RES FISHING AGE 12-13 (365 DAY)

NRES FISHING AGE 12-13 (365 DAY)

RES FISHING DISABLED VETERAN (365 DAY)
RES FISHING DISABLED VETERAN (730 DAYS)
RES FISHING DISABLED VETERAN (1095 DAYS)
RES FISHING DISABLED VETERAN (1460 DAYS)
RES FISHING DISABLED VETERAN (1825 DAYS)
RES FISHING DISABLED VETERAN (1095 DAYS EXTENSION)
RES FISHING AGE 18-64 (730 DAYS)

RES FISHING AGE 18-64 (1095 DAYS)

RES FISHING AGE 18-64 (1460 DAYS)

RES FISHING AGE 18-64 (1825 DAYS)

RES FISHING AGE 18-64 (365 DAY EXTENSION)
RES FISHING AGE 18-64 (730 DAY EXTENSION)
RES FISHING AGE 18-64 (1095 DAY EXTENSION)
RES FISHING AGE 18-64 (1825 DAY EXTENSION)
RES FISHING AGE 65+ (730 DAYS)

RES FISHING AGE 65+ (1095 DAYS)

RES FISHING AGE 65+ (1460 DAYS)

RES FISHING AGE 65+ (1825 DAYS)

RES FISHING AGE 65+ (365 DAY EXTENSION)
RES FISHING AGE 65+ (730 DAY EXTENSION)
RES FISHING AGE 65+ (1825 DAY EXTENSION)
NRES FISHING AGE 18+ (730 DAYS)

NRES FISHING AGE 18+ (1095 DAYS)

4,184
16,180
135
119

287
22,901
339
7,206
11,196
57,012
4,022
22,293
3,657
80
1,653
4,329
22,115
3,120
102
22

24
1
721
157

241
820
22

16
147
18
56
142

28



F751
F811
F821
F831
F851
G001
G009
G011
G021
G031
G039
G041
G051
G101
HOO1
HO11
HO021
HO031
HO041
HO051
HO61
HO069
HO71
HO079
H101
H111
H121
R001
R031
R041
R061
S001
S011
S016
S017
S018
S021
S031
S041
S046
S051
S056

NRES FISHING AGE 18+ (1825 DAYS)

NRES FISHING AGE 18+ (365 DAY EXTENSION)
NRES FISHING AGE 18+ (730 DAY EXTENSION)
NRES FISHING AGE 18+ (1095 DAY EXTENSION)
NRES FISHING AGE 18+ (1825 DAY EXTENSION)
LE RES COUGAR

CONSERVATION RES COUGAR

RES COUGAR HARVEST OBJECTIVE

RES COUGAR PURSUIT

LE NRES COUGAR

CONSERVATION NRES COUGAR

NRES COUGAR HARVEST OBJECTIVE

NRES COUGAR PURSUIT

RESIDENT COUGAR DAMAGE PERMIT

LE RES BEAR

RES BEAR PURSUIT

LE NRES BEAR

NRES BEAR PURSUIT

RES RESTRICTED BEAR PURSUIT

NRES RESTRICTED BEAR PURSUIT

LE RES PREMIUM BEAR

CONSERVATION LE RES PREMIUM BEAR

LE NRES PREMIUM BEAR

CONSERVATION LE NRES PREMIUM BEAR
RES BEAR DAMAGE PERMIT

RES BEAR HARVEST OBJECTIVE

NRES BEAR HARVEST OBJECTIVE
PRRP RES TURKEY

PRRP RES LE BUCK DEER
PRRP RES BULL ELK

PRRP RES BULL MOOSE

RES HUNTING AGE 13 AND UNDER (365 DAY)
RES HUNTING LICENSE 14 +

HUNTING 14+ N/C REVOCATION NO SMALL GAME
SHOSHONE HUNTING ANY AGE N/C

PAIUTE HUNTING ANY AGE N/C

NRES HUNTING LICENSE ANY AGE

NRES SMALL GAME ANY AGE (3 DAY)

RES HUNTER EDUCATION REG CERTIFICATE
RES HUNTING-COMPLETED H.E.(365 DAY)
NRES HUNTER EDUCATION REG CERTIFICATE
NRES HUNTING-COMPLETED H.E.(365 DAY)

12
89

220

753
510
28
19
290
40

441
340

5,892
5,618

24

23
20,372
536
12,396
11,017
116
90



S061
S071
S081
S101
S321
S331
S341
S351
S411
S521
S721
S731
S751
S811
S821
S921
T001

T007
TO11

T021

T041

T047
TO051

TO61

T121

T500
U001
U011
uo19
U021
U022
U031
U032
U041
U051
U061
uo71
U081
uo82
U091
U092
U121

RES HUNTING AGE 14-17 (365 DAY)

RES HUNTING AGE 65+ (365 DAY)

NRES HUNTING AGE 17 AND UNDER (365 DAY)
BOWHUNTER EDUCATION REG CERTIFICATE
RES HUNTING AGE 18-64 (730 DAYS)

RES HUNTING AGE 18-64 (1095 DAYS)

RES HUNTING AGE 18-64 (1460 DAYS)

RES HUNTING AGE 18-64 (1825 DAYS)

RES HUNTING AGE 18-64 (365 DAY EXTENSION)
RES HUNTING AGE 65+ (730 DAYS)

NRES HUNTING AGE 18+ (730 DAYS)

NRES HUNTING AGE 18+ (1095 DAYS)

NRES HUNTING AGE 18+ (1825 DAYS)

NRES HUNTING AGE 18+ (365 DAY EXTENSION)
NRES HUNTING AGE 18+ (730 DAY EXTENSION)
NRES HUNTING AGE 18+ - NO SMALL GAME
RES FURBEARER

SHOSHONE FURBEARER N/C

NRES FURBEARER

MARTEN PERMIT

RES BOBCAT PERMIT

SHOSHONE BOBCAT

NRES BOBCAT PERMIT

RES TRAP REGISTRATION NUMBER

RES FURHARVESTER EDUCATION CERTIFICATE
COYOTE BOUNTY

RES LE TURKEY

RES TURKEY

CONSERVATION RES TURKEY

RES SAGE-GROUSE

RES SAGE-GROUSE

RES SHARP-TAILED GROUSE

RES SHARP-TAILED GROUSE SECOND PERMIT
WHITE-TAILED PTARMIGAN

BAND-TAILED PIGEON

NRES LE TURKEY

NRES TURKEY

NRES SAGE-GROUSE

NRES SAGE-GROUSE SECOND PERMIT

NRES SHARP-TAILED GROUSE

NRES SHARP-TAILED GROUSE SECOND PERMIT
RES SWAN

431
260
127
113

1,919



U131
U141
U151
U181
U221
U231
U241

NRES SWAN

RES SANDHILL CRANE
NRES SANDHILL CRANE
RES LANDOWNER TURKEY
RES FALL TURKEY

RES YOUTH FALL TURKEY
NRES FALL TURKEY

81
99

268
48



